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Stand: 10/22/18 4:35 PM

Race-
Pos.

11580
29529
29851
58423
68813
85516
87252
95603
13415
13670
14999
15074
15151
16277
16976
17107
19660
21320
21882
21933
24403
24403
27598
28495
28692
30651
31017
31773
33101
33101
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NURNBERGER

LK-Race 2017 Top 100 - SV 98 Rosbach

Name

Muller Kai
Hoffmann Volker
Bonetti Alexios
Lorenz Simon
Kurtz Oliver
Boomgaarden Jonas
Jausel Heiko
Herdt Lukas
Hoffmann Lisa
Hoelzinger Reiner
Kovacic Jacob
Hoelzinger Martina
von Sturm Lukas
Fischer Reinhardt
Stiwe Heike
Stiwe Gerd

Beer Thomas

von Sturm Timo
Nickel Stefan

von Sturm Karola
Hartmann Liz
Herdt Philipp
Glaser Mika
Schmitt Birgit
Savastano Carlo Oscar
Wilss Dieter

Wilss Irmtraud
Kredel Roland
Happich Karin

Hoening Volker

Verein

SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
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Alle weiteren Informationen unter https://mybigpoint.tennis.de
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Pos.

35626
37694
37694
37694
37694
40178
40178
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40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178

Name

Merten Edgar
Buchtel Oliver
Nickel Kevin
Sommer Wenzel
Thomas Werner
Adler Ralf

Bali Yasmine
Beer Jonas
Blasius Marco
Buchtel Alexander
Buchtel Michael
Conradi Oliver
Creutz Friedrich
Feuerbach Fritz
Fuss Robert
Gerlach Paul
Gerlach Philip
Grein Joerg
Heiligenthal Gerhard
Hemmerich Andreas
Henning Holger
Hoffmann Rainer
Holzer Jannik
Holzer Robin
Holzinger Jonas
Kesper Norbert
Kramer Ralf
Kramer Jonas
Krapf Klaus
Kungl Juergen
Leyrer David
Lutz Uwe
Meuschel Jonah
Michel Lars

Miunske Bernd

Verein

SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
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40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
40178
12927
13049

Name

Nickel Helmut
Nickl Horst
Niermeyer Tonio
Pham Daniel
Pham Philipp
Preiss Christian
Preiss llona
Prenzel Marion
Rafalski Fabian
Rafalski Patrick
Reuther Andrea
Schnabel Lennart
Schoeffel Thomas
Ulovec Damir
Wassenhoven Heribert
Wolf Herbert
Wyss Christian
Kammer Bernd

Kesper Juergen

Verein

SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbhach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
SV 98 Rosbach (HTV)
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